
 
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
SRINAGAR 

  
CBSE 2018 Date sheet for DPS, Srinagar Students 

  
(CLASS X) 

10:30 A.M. TO 1:30 P.M. 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT WITH CODE 

05/03/2018  Monday (402) Info- Technology  

06/03/2018 Tuesday (085) Hindi –B 

08/03/2018 Thursday (165) Foundation of IT  

12/03/2018 Monday (101) English Communicative  

16/03/2018 Friday (086) Science 

20/03/2018 Tuesday (097) Kashmiri  

22/03/2018 Thursday (087) Social Science 

28/03/2018 Wednesday (041) Mathematics 

02/04/2018 Monday (303) Urdu –B 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

SRINAGAR 
 

CBSE 2018 Date sheet for DPS, Srinagar Students 

  
(CLASS XII) 

10.30 A.M. TO 1.30 P.M. 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT WITH CODE 
05/03/2018 Monday (301) English Core 

07/03/2018 Wednesday (042) Physics 

09/03/2018 Friday (054) Business Studies 

10/03/2018 Saturday (067) Multimedia & Web Technology  

13/03/2018 Tuesday (043) Chemistry  

14/03/2018 Wednesday (049) Painting 

15/03/2018 Thursday (055) Accountancy 

20/03/2018 Tuesday (027) History  

21/03/2018 Wednesday (041) Mathematics  

22/03/2018 Thursday (046) Engineering Graphics 

23/03/2018 Friday (065) Informatics Practices / (083) Computer Science 

24/03/2018 Saturday (072) Mass Media Studies 

26/03/2018 Monday (030) Economics 

27/03/2018 Tuesday (044) Biology 

05/04/2018 Thursday (037) Psychology 

06/04/2018 Friday (037) Political Science 

09/04/2018 Monday (048) Physical Education 

10/04/2018 Tuesday (039) Sociology 

 


